
Strassen (LUX)

15-17 Nov 2024

GT Open - IWS stage 2

Compound Under 21 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2014-10-26

European Record 15 arrow Match: 150 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2014-10-26

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 592 GUBBINI Lorenzo ITA 147

9/ 576 DELFOSSE Tohan BEL 145

5/ 578 SAGLAM Batuhan Levent TUR 145

4/ 582 CURIC Mihael CRO 147

3/ 586 NUBER Noah GER 148

6/ 577 STERZA Francesco ITA 145

7/ 577 SREBREN Mihovil CRO 146

2/ 588 BRYLD Nicklas Bredal DEN 148

GUBBINI L (ITA)

148

CURIC M (CRO)

135

NUBER N (GER)

149

BRYLD NB (DEN)

148

GUBBINI L (ITA)

146

NUBER N (GER)

147

CURIC M (CRO)

135

BRYLD NB (DEN)

143

GOLD

NUBER N (GER)

SILVER

GUBBINI L (ITA)

BRONZE

BRYLD NB (DEN)

Final Rank
1 NUBER Noah GER
2 GUBBINI Lorenzo ITA
3 BRYLD Nicklas Bredal DEN
4 CURIC Mihael CRO
5 SREBREN Mihovil CRO 146
6 DELFOSSE Tohan BEL 145
6 SAGLAM Batuhan Levent TUR 145
6 STERZA Francesco ITA 145
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Strassen (LUX)

15-17 Nov 2024

GT Open - IWS stage 2

Compound Under 21 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2014-10-26

European Record 15 arrow Match: 150 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2014-10-26

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 592 GUBBINI Lorenzo ITA 149

16/ 565 ZUPANCIC Lorenzo CRO 144

9/ 576 DELFOSSE Tohan BEL 147

8/ 576 PRIMOŽIC GOGALA Viktor SLO 143

5/ 578 SAGLAM Batuhan Levent TUR 145

12/ 575 GEVART Noa BEL 142

13/ 571 FORT Damian FRA 142

4/ 582 CURIC Mihael CRO 143

3/ 586 NUBER Noah GER 148

14/ 568 CLEMENCEAU Mathieu FRA 134

11/ 575 PORTNER PAVICEVIC Nikola CRO 142

6/ 577 STERZA Francesco ITA 145

7/ 577 SREBREN Mihovil CRO 144

10/ 575 RIDDING Alfie GBR 140

15/ 566 VAN ROOSMALEN Quinten NED 144

2/ 588 BRYLD Nicklas Bredal DEN 148

GUBBINI L (ITA)

147

DELFOSSE T (BEL)

145

SAGLAM BL (TUR)

145

CURIC M (CRO)

147

NUBER N (GER)

148

STERZA F (ITA)

145

SREBREN M (CRO)

146

BRYLD NB (DEN)

148
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